
パシフィック夏季高校生大会（U１７）
２０２５年８月１２日（火）  パシフィックテニスクラブ
U１７男子シングルス

3 廣中　歩夢 (豊橋工科)

4 若松　奏佑 (愛工大名電)

1 野田　和輝 (日福大付属)

2 BYE

7 BYE

8 西尾　崇良 (名経大市邨)

5 佐藤　千暁 (南山)

6 笠原　暖志 （蒲郡東）

11 稲吉　大地 (パシフィック)

12 内山　零大 (東海)

9 望月　志真 (東邦)

10 BYE

15 BYE

16 白井　陽士 (たけがわ)

13 久世　亮佑 (岡崎城西)

14 細川　大輔 (フリー)

19 萩原　悠月 (旭丘)

20 鈴木　啓太 (国府)

17 越谷　浬 (名経大市邨)

18 BYE

23 BYE

24 磯貝　蓮 (竜美丘TC)

21 河野　真ノ輔 (東海)

22 市野　壮真 (山田)

27 大森　珀空 (小坂井)

28 浅井　創太 (東海)

25 宮原　穂髙 (CROSS　ROAD)

26 BYE

31 BYE

32 甲斐　柊一 (岡崎城西)

29 亀山　拓 (海陽学園)

30 近藤　知成 (愛知)

35 (愛知)安井　琉晃

36 (竜美丘TC)髙橋　佳輝

33 (日福大付属)岩田　寿音

34 BYE

39 BYE

40 (豊橋南)小林　騎士

37 (向陽)松岡　慶修

38 (岡崎城西)可兒　悠雅

43 (時習館)酒井　新太

44 (TEAM KOMADA )伊藤　航太朗

41 (豊橋南)内山　宥人

42 BYE

47 BYE

48 (敦賀気比)早川　颯太

45 (豊橋東)留田　雄一郎

46 (小坂井)押谷　拓弥

51 (岡崎城西)佐武　弘規

52 (阿久比)岡村　悠人

49 (大府)南井　奏七

50 BYE

56 (愛工大名電)北尾　翔琉

53 (愛工大名電)田中　陽悠

54 (時習館)菅沼　拓眞

64 (名古屋)福岡　新太

61 (パシフィック)守下　弘隆

62 (日福大付属)福冨　蒼弥
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9:00

10:00

9:00

63 BYE

59 (山田)小林　文弥

60 (豊橋工科)䦰目　寛太

57 (愛工大名電)美濃島　利希

58 (岡崎城西)三矢新大

55 BYE
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パシフィック夏季高校生大会（U１７）
２０２５年８月１２日（火）  パシフィックテニスクラブ

U１７女子シングルス 全員　１１：００コール

【予選】

A 1 2 3 勝 負 位

B 4 5 6 勝 負 位

【本戦】

２０２５年８月１３日（水）  パシフィックテニスクラブ

U１７女子ダブルス 全員　９：００コール

1 2 3 4 5 勝 負 位

A1位

B２位

A２位

B1位

（山田）
5

池田　結愛・村瀬　心咲

（小坂井）

（日福大付属）

4
小林　にこ・小出　希美

3
森島　萌結・榊原　栞名

（桜丘・豊橋東）

（名古屋葵大学高）

2
鈴木　旭・古田　柚弥

1
林　紗良・加藤　美羽

1
鈴木　旭

（桜丘）

2
小出　希美

（小坂井）

3
村上　琴巴

（豊丘）

4
森島　萌結

（日福大付属）

5
西澤　七海

（パシフィック）

6
永縄　みのり

（ニッケテニスドーム）



パシフィック夏季高校生大会（U１７）

２０２５年８月１３日（水）  パシフィックテニスクラブ

U１７男子ダブルス

野田　和輝 (日福大付属) 岡村　悠人 (阿久比)

加藤　義龍 (半田) 戸田　陽斗 (大府)

松岡　慶修
広金　潤也

菅沼　拓眞 白井　啓人
酒井　新太 廣中　歩夢

藤城　太希 佐武　弘規
木島　新一朗 久世　亮佑

林　映斗 南井　奏七 (大府)

大場　蓮 岩田　寿音 (日福大付属)

䦰目　寛太 (豊橋工科) 安井　琉晃
小林　騎士 (豊橋南) 近藤　知成

福冨　蒼弥 (日福大付属) 小林　文弥
榊原　湊 (南愛知テニスドーム) 市野　壮真

菅沼　武成 竹尾　和真
山本　颯次郎 川合　倖汰

徳田　惟吹 越谷　浬
佐藤　千暁 倉知　祐翔
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31 BYE

32 (名経大市邨)

29 (豊橋工科)

30 BYE

27 BYE

28 (山田)

25 (愛知)

26 BYE

23 BYE

24

21 (岡崎城西)

22 BYE

19 BYE

20 (豊橋工科)

17

18 BYE

15 BYE

11 BYE

12

9

10 BYE

7

16 (南山)

13 (桜丘)

14 BYE

BYE

8 (桜丘)

5 (豊橋工科)

6 BYE

3 (向陽)

4 (時習館)

1

2 BYE
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